**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 03/17/15

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2271099 GROUNDS VAl NTENANCE

BUYER. BRYAN MATTHEWS

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

988- 36- 065920

988- 36- 065920

MONTGOMERY Al R GUARD
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT
LAVWN CARE AND GROUNDS Al NTENANCE.

GRASS WLL BE CUT ON ALL GROUNDS TO
R&R GROUND MAI NTENANCE, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
DEEP SOUTH LAWN SERVI CE
BRAND: MODEL :

SAMM E D. GARRI CK
BRAND: MODEL :

KENNETH J DODD D/ B/ A PRECI SI ON
BRAND:

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND: MODEL :

LAVWN CARE AND GROUNDS Al NTENANCE.
GRASS WLL BE CUT ON ALL CGROUNDS TO

R&R GROUND MAI NTENANCE, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
SAMM E D. GARRI CK

BRAND: MODEL :
DEEP SOUTH LAWN SERVI CE

BRAND: MODEL :

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
BRAND: MODEL :

Uumm
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EACH
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EACH

L
$ 1, 535.
$ 1, 823.
$ 2,133.
$ 2, 500.
$ 4, 442.
$ 1, 035.
$ 2, 233.
$ 4, 135.
$ 6, 647.

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 03/17/15
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